2023 F-150 SPECIAL SERVICE VEHICLE
SUPERCREW® FLEET ONLY
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 = New for this model year
 - 1 - Ford Division
09/01/22 PROPRIETARY

 New/Changed
— N/A
LATEST ORDER GUIDE CHANGES
 Removed tonneau covers:
— (96X) – Hard Cover Tonneau
— (96T) – Soft Folding Tonneau
— (96J) – Retractable Tonneau
2023 F-150 SPECIAL SERVICE VEHICLE
SUPERCREW® FLEET ONLY
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 = New for this model year
 - 2 - Ford Division
07/18/22 PROPRIETARY
MECHANICAL
● 5.0L V8 with Auto Start-Stop Technology and Flex-Fuel
Capability
● 4x4 Electronic-Shift-On-the-Fly (ESOF) with Neutral Towing
Capability
● Axle, Front – Independent Front Suspension (IFS)
● Brakes – 4-Wheel Disc with ABS
● Auto Hold
● Electronic Ten-Speed Automatic Transmission (NA w/3.5L
HEV PT engine)
● Selectable Drive Modes: Normal, ECO, Sport, Tow/Haul,
Slippery, Trail – 4x2 only
● Selectable Drive Modes: Normal, ECO, Sport, Tow/Haul,
Slippery, Deep Snow/Sand, Mud/Rut – 4x4 only
● Fail-Safe Cooling
● Engine Hour Meter
● Engine Idle-Hour Meter
● Jack
● Electric Parking Brake
● SelectShift® Automatic Transmission with Progressive
Range Select
● Shock Absorbers, Gas – Heavy-Duty, Front
● Shock Absorbers, Gas – Heavy-Duty, Outboard Mounted,
Rear
● Springs, Front – Coil
● Springs, Rear – Leaf, Two-Stage Variable Rate
● Stabilizer Bar, Front
● Steering – Power, Rack-and-Pinion
EXTERIOR
● Bumper and Fascia, Front – Black
● Bumper, Rear – Black
● Cargo Lamp – integrated with Center High-mounted Stop
Lamp (CHMSL)
● Daytime Running Lamps (DRL) (On/Off Cluster Controllable)
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-Filler
● Exhaust – Single Rear
● F-150 Fender Badge
● Fuel Tank – 26 Gallon
● Fully Boxed Steel Frame
● Grille – Black two-bar style with black surround and black
accents
● Handles, Black – Door and Tailgate with Black Bezel
● Hooks – Pickup Box Tie-Down, four (4)
● Hooks – Front Tow 4x4, two (2)
● Mirrors, Sideview – Manual-folding, Manual Glass with Black
Skull Caps
● Spare Tire Carrier – Rear Under Frame
● Spare Tire/Wheel Lock
● Stone Cuffs, Front & Rear
● Tailgate Lift Assist
● Tailgate – removable
● Tires
— 245/70R 17 BSW all-season tires (A/S) 4x2
— 265/70R 17 BSW all-terrain tires (A/T) 4x4
● Trailer Sway Control
● Trailer Towing – 4-pin wiring, ball mounting provisions in rear